No. C65138

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

MINISTRY TO THE AGED, INC.
BOX 45237
BOISE ID 83711

KEN JONES
12600 W GOLDENROD
BOISE ID 83713

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR BRIAN DAVIDSON 2596 EAST BRIERFIELD DRIVE
PRESIDENT MARGO HENNING 3717 TICAONDERDOGA
DIRECTOR ROBERT VANDE MERWE 802 W. BANNOCK, SUITE 304
DIRECTOR NANCY NELSON 491 E. PROVIDENT DRIVE
TREASURER GORDON SWENSON 12150 W HICKORY DRIVE
DIRECTOR GERRY HARTMAN 4085 N. JONES AVE.
DIRECTOR RUTH HARTMAN 4085 N. JONES AVE
DIRECTOR TERRY BRANNAN 5450 SUNDERLAND DR.

City State Country
EAGLE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA

Postal Code
83616
83706
83702
83706
83713
83704
83704
83704

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C65138

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Gordon SWENSON
Name (type or print): Gordon SWENSON

Date: 10/01/2010
Title: Treasurer

Processed 10/01/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




