No. C 65138		Due no later than Oct 31, 2010 Annual Report Form		2. Registered	Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) KEN JONES			
Return to:								
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. MINISTRY TO THE AGED, INC. BOX 45237 BOISE ID 83711		12600 W GOLDENROD BOISE ID 83713 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE								
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	BRIAN DAVIDSON		2596 EAST BRIERFIELD DRIVE	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
PRESIDENT	MARGO HENNING		3717 TICAONDERDOGA	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	ROBERT VANDE MERWE		802 W. BANNOCK, SUITE 304	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	NANCY NELSON		491 E. PROVIDENT DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
TREASURER	SURER GORDON SWENSON		12150 W HICKORY DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
DIRECTOR	GERRY HARTMAN		4085 N. JONES AVE.	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	RECTOR RUTH HARTMAN		4085 N. JONES AVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	TERRY BRAN	NAN	5450 SUNDERLAND DR.	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Gordon SWENSON			Date: 10/01/2010			
C 65138		Name (type or p		Title: Treasurer				
Processed 10/01/2010		* Electronically prov	ided signatures are accepted as original s	ignatures.				